Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Date / Time
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DATE

3/19/2025 11:25 AM
3/19/2025 11:22 AM
3/19/2025 11:17 AM
12/4/2024 10:38 AM
11/30/2024 8:51 AM
11/25/2024 3:45 PM
11/25/2024 1:37 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES

McPhersons Plains Wildflower W & T
McPhersons Plains Wildflower W & T
McPhersons Plains Wildflower W & T
Montane peatlands walk and talk
Montane Peatlands Walk and Talk
Tumbatops

montane Peatland nature walk

Answered: 7
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Skipped: 0

DATE
3/19/2025 11:25 AM

3/19/2025 11:22 AM
3/19/2025 11:17 AM
12/4/2024 10:38 AM
11/30/2024 8:51 AM
11/25/2024 3:45 PM
11/25/2024 1:37 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 5

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 5

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Private C3 land

2 General interest in conservation biology
3 Research
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RESPONSES
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0.00%

20.00%

DATE

3/19/2025 11:25 AM
3/19/2025 11:17 AM
11/30/2024 8:51 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

40 280 7
Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 18 3/19/2025 11:25 AM
2 36 3/19/2025 11:22 AM
3 10 3/19/2025 11:17 AM
4 46 12/4/2024 10:38 AM
5 54 11/30/2024 8:51 AM
6 69 11/25/2024 3:45 PM
7 47 11/25/2024 1:37 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

.
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

L
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. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Being with community

Seeing the positive effects on conservation that this buffer has to the endangered
ecosystems

Being out in a relatively pristine bush environment
The food and presenter

Location and arrangement

The enthusiasm of the people attending

Location; catching up with landholders; catering
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DATE
3/19/2025 11:25 AM
3/19/2025 11:22 AM

3/19/2025 11:17 AM
12/4/2024 10:38 AM
11/30/2024 8:51 AM
11/25/2024 3:45 PM
11/25/2024 1:37 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Learn more on biodiversity management options

How to improve regeneration

Anything about conservation

Diversity of peatlands

More on policies and support to farmers for biodiversity conservation
Ins and outs of a BSA

Weed control in conservation areas
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DATE

3/19/2025 11:25 AM
3/19/2025 11:22 AM
3/19/2025 11:17 AM
12/4/2024 10:38 AM
11/30/2024 8:51 AM
11/25/2024 3:45 PM
11/25/2024 1:37 PM
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Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

58 406 7
Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 50 3/19/2025 11:25 AM
2 48 3/19/2025 11:22 AM
3 45 3/19/2025 11:17 AM
4 61 12/4/2024 10:38 AM
5 50 11/30/2024 8:51 AM
6 79 11/25/2024 3:45 PM
7 73 11/25/2024 1:37 PM

10/14



-

S 0~ WN

Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES DATE

Fantastic event. More advertising in local community cafes, paper. Expand group diversity 3/19/2025 11:25 AM

The event was well communicated and catered for too! 3/19/2025 11:22 AM
No. Holbrook Landcare staff were very helpful 12/4/2024 10:38 AM
Na 11/30/2024 8:51 AM
No 11/25/2024 3:45 PM
A sign on the first gate 11/25/2024 1:37 PM

11/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 4  Skipped: 3

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 50.00%
Landcare 25.00%

BCT & Landcare 25.00%
TOTAL
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